Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

15/07/23
16/09/23
23/09/23
02/12/22
05/11/22
04/07/22
16/10/22
19/10/19
27/06/21
24/11119
23/06/19
28/04/19
20/11/18
21/01117
09/09/17
12/09/15
10/09/16
20/11/16
18/09/15
01/03/14
19/11/15
01/03/14
11/10/14
23/09/14
26/10/14
08/11/13
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Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Sussex County Winter Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.48
28.30
27.97
28.95
29.10
29.37
29.35
31.31
31.80
31.31
32.20
32.82
33.72
37.42
37.33
38.21
37.99
40.12
38.69
37.71
42.21
41.05
41.64
40.93
39.91
43.83
46.19

47.82

Copyright 2024

98

WA Pts

467
476
493
445
438
426
427
352
336
352
323
305
281
206
207
193
197
167
186
201
143
156
149
157
170
128
109
98

Round

F

14/VU0/ 10

09/11/12

Date

23/09/23
16/09/23
15/07/23
02/12/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
04/07/22
27/06/21
24/11119
19/10/19
23/06/19
28/04/19
20/11/18
09/09/17
21/01117
20/11/16
10/09/16
19/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15
26/10/14
11/10/14
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01/03/14
01/03/14
08/11/13
14/06/13
09/11/12
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East Grinstead SC Club Championships

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County Winter Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships
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