## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.97	493	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
28.30	476	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
28.48	467	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
28.95	445	F	02/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
29.10	438	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
29.35	427	F	04/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
29.37	426	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
31.31	352	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
31.31	352	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
31.80	336	F	24/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
32.20	323	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.82	305	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.72	281	F	20/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
37.33	207	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
37.42	206	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
37.71	201	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
37.99	197	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
38.21	193	F	20/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.69	186	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
39.91	170	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
40.12	167	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
40.93	157	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.05	156	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
41.64	149	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
42.21	143	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
43.83	128	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
oyright 202	100	F	11/00/10	East Crinetand 20 Olub Sprint Championshing	East Orinstand	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

40.13	109	Г	14/00/13	East Gimsteau oo Giub opinit Ghampionships	ะสรเ นากรเชลน	East Gillis u	Page 2 / 2
47.82	98	F	09/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.48	467	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
28.30	476	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
27.97	493	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
28.95	445	F	02/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
29.10	438	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
29.37	426	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.35	427	F	04/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
31.31	352	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
31.80	336	F	24/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
31.31	352	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
32.20	323	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.82	305	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.72	281	F	20/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
37.42	206	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
37.33	207	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
38.21	193	F	20/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
37.99	197	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
40.12	167	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.69	186	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
37.71	201	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
42.21	143	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
41.05	156	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
41.64	149	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
40.93	157	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
39.91	170	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
43.83	128	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
46.19	109	F	14/06/13	East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
47.82	98	F	09/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4